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where appropriate)
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Supplemental Table 1: Meta-Analyses and Systematic Reviews of Observational Studies (MOOSE) checklist
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Supplemental text 1: PubMed Search Terms

(((((("receptors, angiotensin"[MeSH Terms] OR "angiotensin"[All Fields])) OR "angiotensin receptors"[All Fields])
OR ("angiotensin"[All Fields] OR "((((("angiotensin converting enzyme inhibitors"[Pharmacological Action] OR
"angiotensin-converting enzyme inhibitors"[MeSH Terms]) OR ("angiotensin converting enzyme inhibitors"[All
Fields]) OR OR "ace inhibitor"[All Fields])) OR "angiotensin-converting enzyme inhibitors"[MeSH Terms]) OR
angiotensin converting enzyme inhibitors"[All Fields])
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Supplementary Figure 1. Influential sensitivity analysis of random-effects meta-analysis of studies evaluating the
association of ACEi/ARB with mortality in patients with hypertension hospitalized with COVID-19 (only study

population hypertension)

Study

Omitting Zhang et al,2020,China
Omitting Li et al,2020,China
Omitting Zhang et al_b,2020,China
Omitting Zeng et al,2020,China
Omitting Yang et al,2020,China

Omitting Richardson et al,2020,United States =~ —=——

Omitting Ip et al,2020,United States

Random effects model

Risk Ratio

R

RR 95%-Cl

0.72 [0.50; 1.05]
0.62 [0.39; 0.98]
0.64 [0.43; 0.95]
0.65 [0.43;0.97]
0.71 [0.49; 1.04]
0.57 [0.44; 0.75]
0.63 [0.38; 1.05]

0.65 [0.45; 0.94]
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Supplementary Figure 2. Sensitivity analysis comparing RR estimates between studies with only

mixture of patients with and without hypertension compared to studies consisting of only

individuals with hypertension

Author, Country

Hypertension only population
Yang et al,China
Zhang P et al,China

Ip et al,United States

Zhang L et al,China

Li et al,China

Richardson et al,United States

Overall (Random-Effect Model)
Heterogeneity: I = 80%, t° = 0.1711, p < 0.01

Mixed Population

Bean et al,United Kingdom

Mancia et al, Italy

Fosbol et al,Denmark

Mehta et al,United States

Guo et al,China

Overall (Random-Effect Model)
Heterogeneity: I = 67%, 1° = 0.0426, p = 0.02

Overall (Random-Effect Model)

Risk Ratio

- =
H
Zeng et al,China —_—
—
o
-

Heterogeneity: 1> = 75%, 1% = 0.0787, p < 0.01 |
Residual heterogeneity: /1> = 77%, p <0.01 0.2

0.5

-
N

RR  95%Cl

0.32 [0.16; 0.65]
0.37 [0.22; 0.62]
0.65 [0.27; 1.55]
0.66 [0.53; 0.81]
0.73 [0.24; 2.22]
0.76 [0.52; 1.11]
1.26 [0.98; 1.62]
0.65 [0.45; 0.94]

0.63 [0.50; 0.80)
0.83 [0.66; 1.04]
0.83 [0.69; 0.99]
1,69 [0.85;3.37]
170 [0.76; 3.82]
0.87 [0.68; 1.10]

0.77 [0.63; 0.95]

Weight

5.3%
7.6%
4.0%
12.3%
2.8%
9.5%
1.7%
53.2%

12.0%
12.1%
12.8%
5.5%
4.5%
46.8%

100.0%
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